

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSB No. 478 of 2022 with WPSB No. 245 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Vinay Kumar, Advocate for the petitioners. 2. Mr. Sushil Vashistha, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. List this case on 30.04.2024. 4. Counter affidavit, if any, be filed by the State in the meantime. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 09.04.2024 Navin